
Name Phone Fax P.O. Box Website / E-mail

Alfa Express
09/832007 

03/832007
09/832142 1268 jounieh alfa_express@yahoo.com

Alitalia
09/210858 

09/211904

09/210858 

09/211904
2207 jounieh aztours@inco.com.lb

Allways Travel
09/910086 

09/934784
09/934784 1178 jounieh all_ways_travel@hotmail.com

Away Travel & 

Tours

09/210831 

03/770600
09/210827 1033 jounieh awaytt@sodetel.net.lb

Boueiz Travel
09/636488 

09/913652

09/913652 

09/636488
520 jounieh boueztvl@cyberia.net.lb

Boueiri Travel & 

Tourism

09/914107 

09/637000
09/914107 marise@dm.net.lb

Century Travel
09/636633 

09/635113

09/636633 

09/635113
47 jounieh century1@lynx.net.lb

Hawana Travel
09/830239 

09/936195
09/914114 188 jounieh hawana@inco.com.lb

Intermedia
09/932879 

09/635886
09/640217 246 jounieh oguyal@inco.com.lb

Intertravel
09/913746 

03/423279
09/643320 230  jounieh info@intertravel-lb.com

La gare routière
09/830832 

09/937668

 09/937668 

09/830832
279  jounieh tourism@lagareroutiere.com

Luna Travel
09/637722 

09/636167
09/636167 _____ lounatravel@hotmail.com

MEA 09/932120 09/934639 _____ spv-gouso@mea.aero

Morco Travel
09/914113 

09/915602
09/635713 167075 morco@cyberia.net.lb

New Marathon
09/915764 

09/933336

09/915764 

09/933336
 803  jounieh nmtours@inco.com.lb

Odi Tours
09/913695 

09/832396
09/832396 608  jounieh odi-tours@inco.com.lb

OTT Pullman Tours
09/641700 

09/641701
09/641703 1218  jounieh ottagncy@dm.net.lb

Poly Trust
09/639917 

03/134932
09/639917 745 jounieh polytrst@cyberia.net.lb

Prime Tours
09/644641 

03/503326
09/644641 193  jounieh info@primetours.ws

Rahala for Travel
09/218444 

09/223269
09/219222 505  zouk rahala@rahala.com

Straight Line
09/220400 

09/223598

09/220400 

09/225040
straightline@terra.net.lb

mailto:straightline@terra.net.lb

